3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! FLOKI

I SUI

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

stkether.com NFT
Voucher
A_

~

A-

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox0f6dc015a4d50fd317ddd8a3975da8da99cch8c8

Balance

o

.000000000000000000 XDAI &
.00 USD

o

0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000000002 r]

0 yz
reward at BONEWIN.com
Reward at tether-nft.com
Reward at tether-nft.com

stkether.com NFT Voucher

stkether.com NFT Voucher

reward at BONEWIN.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x0f6dc015a4d50fd317ddd8a3975da8da99ccb8c8

Date & time

2024-06-27
12:41:25

2024-06-27
12:41:15

Date & time

2024-05-15
08:20:10

2024-05-10
08:23:05

Date & time

2024-05-15
08:19:55

2024-05-10
11:20:30

2024-05-10
10:45:35

Transaction Id

Oxb4633c790f7162e3d0be

e4ae4560c1980e023679c8

1b467246051102cebb67b93

0xa4a683f006c7375787ch

cc93af1125d455db12a664

6951512c49eeadfeb2cll16

Transaction Id

Oxebbcbcl9cdb11fc8ah82

adbda79bc5aef5f8ca992a

2120b3b825777caclbhb628

Oxa2c98d4cc9debeblc2db

4476fb83ff2cfeSf3cfbéb?

b4cl7f2el160eab3c03d059

Transaction Id

Ox4939cft57295a27e2ee53

2538691275d9f7344cdl3e

1fadf67d09bd1476e4fbes

Oxch2905a85a9808477737

02fd4e4d9dd030f8bd3f3b

aa777al345e8a7fa2fe8d6

0x08251119244eb37f0f78

€52e376dc70864b88b3103

27c9ce8533f7ffa0c7487

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

Amount

+1 z

+ 1 vyz

Amount

+ 1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4633c790f7162e3d0bee4ae4560c1980e023679c81b467246051102ceb67b93
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4633c790f7162e3d0bee4ae4560c1980e023679c81b467246051102ceb67b93
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4633c790f7162e3d0bee4ae4560c1980e023679c81b467246051102ceb67b93
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4a683f006c7375787cbcc93af1125d455db12a6646951512c49eeadfeb2c116
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4a683f006c7375787cbcc93af1125d455db12a6646951512c49eeadfeb2c116
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4a683f006c7375787cbcc93af1125d455db12a6646951512c49eeadfeb2c116
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6bc6c19cdb11fc8ab82adbda79bc5aef5f8ca992a2120b3b825777cac1bb628
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6bc6c19cdb11fc8ab82adbda79bc5aef5f8ca992a2120b3b825777cac1bb628
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6bc6c19cdb11fc8ab82adbda79bc5aef5f8ca992a2120b3b825777cac1bb628
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2c98d4cc9de6eb1c2d64476fb83ff2cfe5f3cf6b7b4c17f2e160ea63c03d059
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2c98d4cc9de6eb1c2d64476fb83ff2cfe5f3cf6b7b4c17f2e160ea63c03d059
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2c98d4cc9de6eb1c2d64476fb83ff2cfe5f3cf6b7b4c17f2e160ea63c03d059
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4939cf57295a27e2ee53253869f275d9f7344cd13e1fadf67d09bd1476e4fbe5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4939cf57295a27e2ee53253869f275d9f7344cd13e1fadf67d09bd1476e4fbe5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4939cf57295a27e2ee53253869f275d9f7344cd13e1fadf67d09bd1476e4fbe5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb2905a85a980847773702fd4e4d9dd030f8bd3f3baa777a1345e8a7fa2fe8d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb2905a85a980847773702fd4e4d9dd030f8bd3f3baa777a1345e8a7fa2fe8d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb2905a85a980847773702fd4e4d9dd030f8bd3f3baa777a1345e8a7fa2fe8d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08251119244eb37f0f78c52e376dc70864b88b310327c9ce8533f7ffa0c748f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08251119244eb37f0f78c52e376dc70864b88b310327c9ce8533f7ffa0c748f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08251119244eb37f0f78c52e376dc70864b88b310327c9ce8533f7ffa0c748f7

Date & time

2024-05-10
09:49:25

2024-05-10
09:03:35

2024-05-10
09:00:25

2024-05-10
08:30:15

Transaction Id

Oxb458cdfd2691e8fcee?0

44d8276d06b55e286361eb

€59d76e2d7710044d70593

0x42f26e10f7a2b03fb039

3dd2ed7006cacShfddésSas

fff2abcf4b848e62685417

Ox62d6f18321c99deeff57

b8257eb51be5724d11d0fa

6fb5d309a71fc63fdd34bf

Ox8h4aed881bc3c5hhBebe

2558875d162dde4098d32b

9cd11e9002acébleeSh0956

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb458cdfd9691e8fcee9044d8276d06b55e286361e6e59d76e2d7710044d70593
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb458cdfd9691e8fcee9044d8276d06b55e286361e6e59d76e2d7710044d70593
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb458cdfd9691e8fcee9044d8276d06b55e286361e6e59d76e2d7710044d70593
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42f26e10f7a2b03fb0393dd2ed7006cac5bfdd65a4fff2abcf4b848e62685417
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42f26e10f7a2b03fb0393dd2ed7006cac5bfdd65a4fff2abcf4b848e62685417
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42f26e10f7a2b03fb0393dd2ed7006cac5bfdd65a4fff2abcf4b848e62685417
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62d6f18321c99deeff57b8257eb51be5724d11d0fa6fb5d309a71fc63fdd34bf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62d6f18321c99deeff57b8257eb51be5724d11d0fa6fb5d309a71fc63fdd34bf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62d6f18321c99deeff57b8257eb51be5724d11d0fa6fb5d309a71fc63fdd34bf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8b4aed881bc3c5bb0e6c2558875d162dde4098d32b9cd11e9002ac61ee5b0956
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8b4aed881bc3c5bb0e6c2558875d162dde4098d32b9cd11e9002ac61ee5b0956
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8b4aed881bc3c5bb0e6c2558875d162dde4098d32b9cd11e9002ac61ee5b0956

